Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Ramsey - (520885) - Swansea University SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.14
1:03.31
1:04.51
1:05.06
1:06.15
1:09.91
1:11.17
1:14.80
1:16.09
1:16.35
1:16.61
1:18.84
1:20.39
1:22.04
1:22.18
1:24.18
1:25.53
1:25.56
1:26.75
1:29.03
1:29.64
1:32.52
1:32.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
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448
444
420
409
389
330
313
269
256
253
251
230
217
204
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189
180
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172
159
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Round
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Date

2111214
21/12/114
23/11/14
20/09/15
19/01/15
14/07/13
11/03/13
24111112
17/03/12
15/07/12
23/09/12
07/01/12
12/03/11
05/02/11
08/01/11
04/12/10
15/05/10
26/09/10
10/04/10
09/01/10
17/10/09
25/10/09
18/07/09

Date

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Staines Black Swan Winter Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines Club Championship

Black Swan County Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet
Guildford City Open Meet

Staines Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Staines Black Swan Open

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Open

Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Staines
Spelthorne
Hendon
Elmbridge
Enfield
Staines
Enfield
Walton on Thames
Spelthorne
Staines
Enfield
Hatfield
Walton-on-Thames
Swindon
Guildford
Staines
Barnet
Walton on Thames
East Molesey
Enfield

Southampton

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3

Club Swam Under Level
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1:05.06
1:06.15
1:03.31
1:03.14
1:04.51
1:09.91
1:11.17
1:14.80
1:16.61
1:16.35
1:16.09
1:18.84
1:20.39
1:22.04
1:22.18
1:24.18
1:25.56
1:25.53
1:26.75
1:29.03
1:32.52
1:29.64
1:32.78

Copyright 2024

389
444
448
420
330
313
269
251
253
256
230
217

203
189
180
180
172
159
142
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20/09/15
19/01/15
21/12114
21/12114
23/11/14
14/07/13
11/03/13
24/11112
23/09/12
15/07/12
17/03/12
07/01/12
12/03/11
05/02/11
08/01/11
04/12/10
26/09/10
15/05/10
10/04/10
09/01/10
25/10/09
17/10/09
18/07/09

Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Staines Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Club Championship

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Black Swan County Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet

Staines Club Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Staines Black Swan Open

Middlesex Development Meet

Staines Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Open
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Hillingdon
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Elmbridge

Enfield

Staines
Spelthorne

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Staines

Enfield

Hatfield
Walton-on-Thames
Swindon

Staines

Guildford

Barnet

Walton on Thames
Enfield

East Molesey

Southampton

Staines

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines
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